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34 godine PK " 11. April "
Beograd, 12/ - 13/4/2014

Event 20 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
13/4/14 - 9:55 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

A Kategorija 1997. i stariji

1. Mastilovic Mina 91 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:09.73 660 A 30.16 32.30 33.49 33.78
2. Savatovic Tamara 96 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:30.99 418 B 33.30 37.71 39.62 40.36
3. Gruic Milica 95 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:32.79 404 B 34.51 38.55 40.35 39.38
4. Popovic Bozana 97 Stari Grad 2:53.42 276 A 37.69 43.07 46.29 46.37

B Kategorija 1998.i 1999

1. Praskalo Natasa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:16.53 566 A 30.90 34.87 35.73 35.03
2. Markovic Savina 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad2:26.24 461 A 34.00 36.25 38.16 37.83
3. Kapunac Milica 98 Vracar 2:26.62 457 A 33.56 36.90 39.25 36.91
4. Hadzi- Nikolic Masa 99 Crvena Zvezda 2:27.84 446 A 33.47 37.41 38.66 38.30

C Kategorija 2000. i 2001.

1. Plavsic Ivana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:19.19 534 A 31.65 34.98 36.57 35.99
2. Gavrilov Milica 01 ASV Raiffeisen Linz 2:23.42 488 A 32.17 35.56 38.13 37.56
3. Trifunovic Andjela 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 2:32.40 407 B 34.82 38.88 40.22 38.48
4. Skulj Ana 01 PK Triglav Kranj 2:33.42 399 B 35.10 40.18 39.98 38.16
5. Daskalovski Katarina 00 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:34.92 387 B 33.04 38.71 41.64 41.53
6. Cvetkovic Marija 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:43.99 327 R 35.37 42.01 45.72 40.89
7. Savcic Dragana 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:44.50 323 A 37.23 41.70 43.39 42.18
8. Maletic Helena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:45.23 319 A 36.97 42.32 44.01 41.93
9. Lalic Katarina 01 Tri Delfina 2:50.56 290 R 37.43 43.31 45.16 44.66

10. Maksimovic Irena 00 PK ,,Barakuda" 3:23.55 170 R 43.69 52.82 56.05 50.99

D Kategorija 2002. i 2003.

1. Basta Nadja 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:25.13 471 A 33.48 37.09 38.17 36.39
2. Jejina Teodora 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:32.63 405 B 34.73 38.53 40.25 39.12
3. Vuckovic Milica 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:36.66 375 B 35.00 39.56 40.63 41.47
4. Banjalic Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:38.37 363 B 37.98 41.64 40.61 38.14
5. Bosnjak Anja 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:42.04 338 R 35.82 41.90 42.72 41.60
6. Tapalaga Marina 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:45.16 320 36.54 42.01 45.12 41.49
7. Sekulic Helena 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:50.28 292 36.26 45.18 45.09 43.75
8. Radovanovic Anja 02 Crvena Zvezda 2:51.65 285 37.78 44.15 45.46 44.26
9. Mijic Milica 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:52.00 283 38.33 42.50 46.39 44.78

10. Janicijevic Jelica 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:53.49 276 39.57 43.18 46.36 44.38
11. Stanimirovic Mina 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:56.91 260 40.04 44.35 47.69 44.83
12. Krsmanovic Jovana 03 Vracar 2:58.79 252 39.05 46.57 47.29 45.88
13. Cvetkovic Sara 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 3:09.00 213 40.59 49.40 50.59 48.42
14. Milosevic Teodora 02 Tri Delfina 3:12.04 203 42.81 49.43 51.82 47.98
15. Muncan Teodora 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 3:26.61 163 44.71 55.36 54.42 52.12
16. Cvetanovic Jovana 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 3:33.69 147 42.76 55.86 58.97 56.10

E Kategorija 2004. i mladji

1. Lazarevic Nadja 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:46.45 312 39.48 43.63 42.33 41.01
2. Ivkovic Miona 04 Crvena Zvezda 3:03.92 231 40.93 47.76 48.81 46.42
3. Petronijevic Barbara 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 3:10.54 208 42.55 49.63 51.02 47.34
4. Culibrk Tea 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 3:29.56 156 43.85 56.75 57.41 51.55
5. Kisic Ana 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 3:34.39 146 43.64 56.78 58.75 55.22
6. Vuckovic Mina 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 3:42.39 131 46.98 59.24 58.14 58.03
7. Parezanovic Teodora 04 Crvena Zvezda 3:53.83 112 48.44 59.64 1:04.10 1:01.65
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34 godine PK " 11. April "
Beograd, 12/ - 13/4/2014

Event 20, Women, 200m Freestyle, Prelim

Apsolutna

1. Mastilovic Mina 91 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:09.73 660 A 30.16 32.30 33.49 33.78
2. Praskalo Natasa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:16.53 566 A 30.90 34.87 35.73 35.03
3. Plavsic Ivana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:19.19 534 A 31.65 34.98 36.57 35.99
4. Gavrilov Milica 01 ASV Raiffeisen Linz 2:23.42 488 A 32.17 35.56 38.13 37.56
5. Basta Nadja 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:25.13 471 A 33.48 37.09 38.17 36.39
6. Markovic Savina 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad2:26.24 461 A 34.00 36.25 38.16 37.83
7. Kapunac Milica 98 Vracar 2:26.62 457 A 33.56 36.90 39.25 36.91
8. Hadzi- Nikolic Masa 99 Crvena Zvezda 2:27.84 446 A 33.47 37.41 38.66 38.30
9. Savatovic Tamara 96 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:30.99 418 B 33.30 37.71 39.62 40.36

10. Trifunovic Andjela 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 2:32.40 407 B 34.82 38.88 40.22 38.48
11. Jejina Teodora 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:32.63 405 B 34.73 38.53 40.25 39.12
12. Gruic Milica 95 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:32.79 404 B 34.51 38.55 40.35 39.38
13. Skulj Ana 01 PK Triglav Kranj 2:33.42 399 B 35.10 40.18 39.98 38.16
14. Daskalovski Katarina 00 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:34.92 387 B 33.04 38.71 41.64 41.53
15. Vuckovic Milica 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:36.66 375 B 35.00 39.56 40.63 41.47
16. Banjalic Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:38.37 363 B 37.98 41.64 40.61 38.14
17. Bosnjak Anja 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:42.04 338 R 35.82 41.90 42.72 41.60
18. Cvetkovic Marija 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:43.99 327 R 35.37 42.01 45.72 40.89
19. Savcic Dragana 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:44.50 323 A 37.23 41.70 43.39 42.18
20. Tapalaga Marina 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:45.16 320 36.54 42.01 45.12 41.49
21. Maletic Helena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:45.23 319 A 36.97 42.32 44.01 41.93
22. Lazarevic Nadja 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:46.45 312 39.48 43.63 42.33 41.01
23. Sekulic Helena 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:50.28 292 36.26 45.18 45.09 43.75
24. Lalic Katarina 01 Tri Delfina 2:50.56 290 R 37.43 43.31 45.16 44.66
25. Radovanovic Anja 02 Crvena Zvezda 2:51.65 285 37.78 44.15 45.46 44.26
26. Mijic Milica 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:52.00 283 38.33 42.50 46.39 44.78
27. Popovic Bozana 97 Stari Grad 2:53.42 276 A 37.69 43.07 46.29 46.37
28. Janicijevic Jelica 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:53.49 276 39.57 43.18 46.36 44.38
29. Stanimirovic Mina 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:56.91 260 40.04 44.35 47.69 44.83
30. Krsmanovic Jovana 03 Vracar 2:58.79 252 39.05 46.57 47.29 45.88
31. Ivkovic Miona 04 Crvena Zvezda 3:03.92 231 40.93 47.76 48.81 46.42
32. Cvetkovic Sara 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 3:09.00 213 40.59 49.40 50.59 48.42
33. Petronijevic Barbara 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 3:10.54 208 42.55 49.63 51.02 47.34
34. Milosevic Teodora 02 Tri Delfina 3:12.04 203 42.81 49.43 51.82 47.98
35. Maksimovic Irena 00 PK ,,Barakuda" 3:23.55 170 R 43.69 52.82 56.05 50.99
36. Muncan Teodora 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 3:26.61 163 44.71 55.36 54.42 52.12
37. Culibrk Tea 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 3:29.56 156 43.85 56.75 57.41 51.55
38. Cvetanovic Jovana 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 3:33.69 147 42.76 55.86 58.97 56.10
39. Kisic Ana 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 3:34.39 146 43.64 56.78 58.75 55.22
40. Vuckovic Mina 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 3:42.39 131 46.98 59.24 58.14 58.03
41. Parezanovic Teodora 04 Crvena Zvezda 3:53.83 112 48.44 59.64 1:04.10 1:01.65


